
Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 OOC   

2 Alex RICHARDSON GLW 23.04.01 7 37.2 22 24 25 25 27 30 33 33 58 130,50

3   

4 Cat. -40   

5 Stanislav PASTOREK ROT 20.01.00 30 31.0 20 23 x 23 x 20 30 32 34 x 32 52 138,14 3

6 Billy DANZ SUH 28.10.00 54 36.1 22 24 26 26 30 33 36 36 62 144,02 2

7 Robert NITZSCHE SAA 28.06.99 15 38.9 25 27 29 x 27 35 38 40 x 38 65 139,63 1

8   

9 Cat. -45   

10 Timmy THIELE SUH 02.04.00 55 40.2 20 22 24 x 22 25 28 31 31 53 110,14 4

11 Daniel RICHARDSON GLW 23.04.00 8 44.7 30 32 x 32 32 38 40 44 x 40 72 135,10 2

12 Lukas WALKAM RUM 23.03.98 29 42.6 27 29 31 x 29 33 36 38 x 36 65 127,62 3

13 Jiri SOLLAR ROT 15.06.99 31 44.4 26 30 32 32 40 44 46 46 78 147,27 1

14   

15   

Chief Referee:
Referee: Strasser Pia
Referee: Pfaffenberer Brigitte

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

11th International Fulda - Austria Date 08. 06. 2012

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament begin 13:00
U-14 Boys

Lochen, Sporthall end 15:05

Lot Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Kainz Eva

Kainz Roman

Pfaffenberger Jürgen

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Cat. -50   

2 Niklas FELGENTRÄGER SAA 22.03.00 14 47.8 26 28 30 30 37 40 43 43 73 128,92 3

3 Benjamin PAUL BUK 15.02.99 10 50.0 36 40 43 x 40 49 55 60 x 55 95 161,36 2

4 Armin RITZER KSC 17.12.98 66 50.0 39 42 44 44 50 55 57 x 55 99 168,16 1

5 Samuel MAIER RUM 03.10.99 27 49.9 30 33 x 33 x 30 35 38 x 38 x 35 65 110,60 4

6   

7 Cat. -56   

8 Jason EPTON GLW 03.07.00 5 54.6 33 36 40 x 36 45 48 51 x 48 84 132,75 5

9 Mario WALKAM RUM 10.01.00 28 55.9 25 27 29 x 27 33 36 38 38 65 100,85 6

10 Alexander BENDLER SAA 18.07.99 16 54.6 33 36 40 x 36 45 48 52 52 88 139,07 4

11 Habibullah AHMADI SFF 09.01.99 78 54.5 39 42 44 x 42 52 61 x 61 61 103 163,01 2

12 Krystof TOMECZEK ROT 29.09.98 34 52.6 40 43 45 45 52 55 57 57 102 166,10 3

13 Kian PANJAVI SFF 06.07.98 76 54.7 43 46 49 49 53 55 57 57 106 167,28 1

14   

15   

Chief Referee:
Referee: Strasser Pia
Referee: Pfaffenberger Brigitte

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

11th International Fulda - Austria Date 08. 06. 2012

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament begin 13:00
U-14 Boys

Lochen, Sporthall end 15:05

Lot Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Kainz Eva

Kainz Roman

Pfaffenberger Jürgen

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Cat. -62   

2 Joseph KAY GLW 22.07.00 6 57.1 22 24 26 26 32 35 x 35 35 61 93,12 5

3 Marc NIKLAS VOGEL SUH 12.12.00 56 59.0 40 43 45 45 52 55 57 x 55 100 148,96 3

4 Marcel SCHMIDT SAA 16.09.98 17 60.5 40 45 48 x 45 56 59 61 x 59 104 152,11 2

5 Lukas KRIZ ROT 07.04.98 33 60.3 71 76 80 80 87 91 x 95 x 87 167 244,84 1

6 Gurdeep PAUL SFF 07.12.98 77 56.1 39 42 44 44 50 58 x 58 x 50 94 145,45 4

7 Cat. -69   

8 Jakub DRNEC ROT 01.01.98 32 66.0 58 62 65 65 76 78 x 78 78 143 196,95 1

9 Bastian KÜHNHOLD SUH 19.10.98 50 66.5 36 39 41 41 46 50 53 53 94 128,83 3

10 Max OLDENBURG SUH 19.04.98 58 62.3 55 58 60 60 70 73 75 75 135 193,39 2

11   

12 Cat. +69   

13 Alexander HOHN SUH 22.12.00 57 84.0 41 44 47 47 57 60 63 63 110 131,78 3

14 Dominic MEYER SAA 17.07.98 18 74.7 58 61 65 65 77 81 85 85 150 191,37 1

15 Philipp GAASENBEEK SUH 03.02.98 59 80.7 55 60 65 65 70 75 77 x 75 140 171,18 2

Chief Referee:
Referee: Herrling Maik
Referee: Dämmig Ulrich

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Seidl Erich

Stockinger Thomas

Bender Stefan

3. 1. 2. 3.

U-14 Boys
Lochen, Sporthall end 17:15

Lot Name Team
1. 2.

11th International Fulda - Austria Date 08. 06. 2012

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament begin 15:30

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 OOC

2 Daniela ZRONKOVA ROT 24.10.01 111 36.8 20 x 20 22 x 39,88 22 25 26 51,84 46 91,72

3

4 Girls U14

5 Nikola ZRONKOVA ROT 25.06.00 106 35.2 23 x 23 25 x 48,26 30 32 33 69,24 56 117,50 2

6 Charley CRAIG GLW 20.08.99 102 37.1 30 32 x 32 x 59,28 40 x 40 x 40 x 0,00 0 0,00

7 Dany HAUPT SAA 16.03.99 104 59.5 37 40 42 x 51,63 50 52 55 70,99 95 122,62 1

8 Eliska PLANKOVA ROT 10.12.99 107 51.4 25 27 x 27 x 36,02 32 34 36 x 48,99 59 85,01 3

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Jürgen Pfaffenberger
Referee: Brigitte Pfaffenberger

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Erich Seidl

Roman Kainz

Pia Strasser

3. 1. 2. 3.

Girls U14
Lochen, Sporthall end: 19:45

Lot Name Team
1. 2.

11th International Fulda - Austria Date: 08. 06. 2012

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament begin: 18:00

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 U17 Girls

2

3 Tereza SVATOCHOVA ROT 04.08.97 109 51.5 35 38 40 x 54,67 47 x 50 55 x 71,94 88 126,61 7

4 Nina EICHHORN BUK 19.01.96 103 60.1 55 x 55 60 x 70,52 63 69 x *** 80,77 118 151,29 1

5 Jessica REICHMANN SAA 29.07.96 105 52.3 44 47 49 69,62 53 56 58 x 79,56 105 149,18 2

6 Poy FAKHA SFF 08.01.96 119 54.9 42 x 42 45 x 57,46 55 61 x 61 x 75,24 97 132,70 6

7 Anna BALDUZZI PAV 25.10.96 123 51.8 40 45 x 45 x 57,28 48 52 55 78,75 95 136,03 5

8 Siomonetta DALL ASTA PAV 11.09.96 124 54.6 43 46 48 x 63,19 53 x 53 56 76,93 102 140,12 3

9 Tereza CERNA ROT 04.10.95 108 52.6 28 30 32 x 42,43 38 40 42 59,40 72 101,83 8

10 Noorin GULAM SFF 06.09.95 120 51.8 39 42 x 43 61,57 49 53 x 53 75,89 96 137,46 4

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Jürgen Pfaffenberger
Referee: Brigitte Pfaffenberger

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Erich Seidl

Roman Kainz

Pia Strasser

3. 1. 2. 3.

Girls U17

Lochen, Sporthall end: 19:45

Lot Name Team
1. 2.

11th International Fulda - Austria Date: 08. 06. 2012

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament begin: 18:00

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Girls U20

2 Dominika LOKINGOVA ROT 06.10.93 110 63.0 48 50 52 x 62,16 55 58 x *** 68,38 105 130,54 5

3 Justine FEIX SUH 09.09.93 115 71.4 68 71 73 84,45 86 90 92 x 104,12 163 188,57 1

4 Alexandria SEHGAL SFF 10.04.93 118 54.4 37 41 44 x 56,48 49 53 x 53 x 67,50 90 123,98 6

5 Colette WILL GLW 17.11.92 101 47.8 50 53 55 x 81,24 63 66 x 66 x 96,57 116 177,81 2

6 Petra PAVLIC SLO 03.02.92 113 61.1 53 56 59 74,81 70 75 77 x 95,10 134 169,91 3

7 Francesca Negri PAV 05.05.93 125 63.7 52 55 57 x 67,90 62 68 70 x 83,95 123 151,85 4

8

9 Girls U23

10 Shila PANJAVI SFF 10.04.91 117 55.9 50 54 x 55 74,23 63 69 70 x 93,12 124 167,35 3

11 Jessica EMBACHER LOC 23.06.90 112 61.8 64 67 70 x 84,33 79 82 85 x 103,21 149 187,54 1

12 Emily CUSHION SFF 22.06.90 116 66.5 56 60 62 74,59 75 79 x 79 95,04 141 169,63 2

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Pia Strasser
Referee: Stefan Bender

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

11th International Fulda - Austria Date: 08. 06. 2012

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament begin: 20:00 Girls U20
Girls U23Lochen, Sporthall end: 21:35

Lot Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Johann Klampfer

Roman Kainz

Maik Herrlein

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Cat. -56   

2 Patrik HRUBY ROT 31.08.97 36 53.2 50 x 52 x 52 x 0 60 62 x 62 62 0 0,00

3 Patrik PISTA ROT 25.11.96 37 54.2 63 67 70 70 75 80 82 82 152 241,62 1

4 Louis HAMPTON SFF 17.03.96 72 54.0 51 56 x 56 x 51 64 71 75 75 126 200,88 3

5 Paolo MOISELLO PAV 29.02.96 79 55.1 55 58 60 x 58 75 80 85 x 80 138 216,54 2

6   

7 Cat. -62   

8 Artur BALSCHICK SUH 01.08.96 62 57.5 40 43 45 45 52 55 57 57 102 154,88 7

9 Kevin WINTER SAA 22.02.97 19 56.4 42 44 46 x 44 55 x 55 58 58 102 157,18 6

10 Felix HARTMANN SAA 22.03.97 20 60.9 53 55 57 57 68 71 74 74 131 190,69 4

11 Fabian POLSTER SUH 12.08.97 61 60.4 47 50 52 52 63 67 69 69 121 177,18 5

12 Ryan BAUGH IVE 30.08.97 81 61.4 79 83 85 85 99 105 110 x 105 190 274,97 1

13 Michal CSREGE ROT 21.09.96 39 61.9 57 60 61 x 60 70 75 80 x 75 135 194,25 3

14 Namatullah AHMADI SFF 01.04.95 74 59.4 64 70 75 75 85 100 x 100 x 85 160 237,16 2

15   

Chief Referee:
Referee: Maik Herrlein
Referee: Jürgen Pfaffenberger

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Erich Seidl

Roman Kainz

Hermann Reinthaler

3. 1. 2. 3.

Boys U17
Lochen, Sporthall end 11:25

Lot Name Team
1. 2.

11th International Fulda - Austria Date 09. 06. 2012

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament begin 09:30

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Cat. -69   

2 Mario PFAFFENBERGER WEL 23.09.97 45 67.6 49 53 x 53 53 63 66 68 68 121 164,08 5

3 Marco NEBLING SUH 22.06.97 51 66.1 54 58 60 60 67 71 74 74 134 184,37 4

4 Matthew LAVERY GLW 21.03.96 4 66.0 63 65 68 x 65 80 86 91 91 156 214,85 3

5 Sebastian BERTHOLD SAA 08.09.95 23 67.8 85 90 95 x 90 110 115 118 118 208 281,51 1

6 Florian LEITNER KSC 30.09.95 65 68.0 88 92 x 92 x 88 113 118 x 118 x 113 201 271,51 2

7   

8 Cat. -77   

9 David TOMKINS SFF 18.03.96 71 71.7 55 65 68 x 65 73 80 85 x 80 145 189,52 3

10 Lukas STOCKINGER LOC 02.06.95 49 72.9 68 71 73 73 85 89 92 92 165 213,53 2

11 Thomas SAMMER KSC 16.11.95 64 72.0 90 95 x 95 x 90 110 114 117 117 207 269,86 1

12   

13   

14   

15   

Chief Referee:
Referee: Stefan Bender
Referee: Ulrich Dämmig

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

11th International Fulda - Austria Date 09. 06. 2012

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament begin 11:45
Boys U17

Lochen, Sporthall end 13:55

Lot Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Erich Seidl

Roman Kainz

Robert Friedl

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Cat. -85   

2 Jan KOUNOVSKY ROT 26.02.97 35 79.4 85 90 92 x 90 90 100 *** 100 190 234,33 2

3 Eric SCHERLICH SAA 19.12.97 22 82.7 50 55 58 58 62 65 70 70 128 154,55 3

4 Vaclav MANHART ROT 24.05.96 38 82.0 95 100 x 100 100 125 130 133 x 130 230 278,90 1

5   

6 Cat. -94   

7 Lukas AUERBACH BRU 07.11.96 2 85.7 88 93 x 93 x 88 115 121 126 x 121 209 247,93 1

8 Daniel SIVAK ROT 23.06.96 40 87.0 65 70 x 70 70 75 80 x 80 x 75 145 170,79 2

9   

10 Cat. +94   

11 Benjamin BLAß SAA 17.06.96 24 98.3 92 95 97 97 115 120 123 x 120 217 242,48 1

12   

13   

14   

15   

Chief Referee:
Referee: Stefand Bender
Referee: Ulrich Dämmig

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

11th International Fulda - Austria Date 09. 06. 2012

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament begin 11:45
Boys U17

Lochen, Sporthall end 13:55

Lot Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Erich Seidl

Roman Kainz

Robert Friedl

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Cat. -56   

2 Jaspreet PAUL SFF 27.11.94 75 54.3 45 50 55 x 50 60 70 72 x 70 120 190,48 1

3   

4 Cat. -69   

5 Christian WENZKE SUH 14.06.94 52 63.6 70 75 77 x 75 83 87 92 x 87 162 228,76 4

6 Giovanni ROSA PAV 23.10.94 80 66.2 85 90 95 95 105 111 118 x 111 206 283,17 2

7 Albin PAYLAN BAD 27.01.92 85 69.0 82 86 x 86 x 82 100 110 113 x 110 192 256,97 3

8 David KAISER SAA 02.05.93 25 68.7 87 90 95 95 115 119 125 125 220 295,26 1

9   

10 Cat. -77   

11 Ehsan KHUSHKHUI SFF 03.09.94 73 69.2 63 x 63 70 x 63 85 90 95 95 158 211,07 1

12   

13   

14   

15   

Chief Referee:
Referee: Jürgen Pfaffenberger
Referee: Maik Herrlein

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Johann Klampfer

Roman kainz

Hermann Reinthaler

3. 1. 2. 3.

Boys U20
Lochen, Sporthall end 15:20

Lot Name Team
1. 2.

11th International Fulda - Austria Date 08. 06. 2012

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament begin 14:30

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Cat. -85   

2 David CSREGE ROT 17.03.94 42 83.1 95 105 110 x 105 120 130 140 x 130 235 283,06 2

3 Stuart HENRY DIPLOCK SFF 26.03.93 68 81.6 80 85 90 x 85 100 110 115 115 200 243,14 3

4 Christian KUHNT SAA 19.10.93 26 84.2 112 116 120 120 133 x 133 140 140 260 311,11 1

5   

6 Cat. -94   

7 Simon STRASSER LOC 11.06.93 47 89.2 116 120 x 121 121 147 151 155 x 151 272 316,66 1

8 Patrick DÜRNBERGER RAN 23.06.93 13 85.8 105 x 105 x 105 105 130 135 140 140 245 290,47 2

9   

10 Cat. -105   

11 Florian REISECKER RAN 19.02.93 12 97.7 115 118 120 120 126 131 *** 131 251 281,14 1

12 Alexander MALCHER SUH 19.05.94 53 103,00 86 x 86 x 86 86 105 110 115 x 110 196 215,23 3

13 Mark FITZPATRICK GLW 13.01.92 83 97.3 100 105 x 105 x 100 125 135 x 135 x 125 225 252,43 2

14   

15   

Chief Referee:
Referee: Brigitte Pfaffenberger
Referee: Robert Friedl

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

11th International Fulda - Austria Date 08. 06. 2012

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament begin 15:40
Boys U20

Lochen, Sporthall end 17:45

Lot Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Johann Klampfer

Eva Kainz

Stefan Bender

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Cat. -77   

2 Adam MATTIUSSI SFF 23.06.91 70 71,00 104 108 112 x 108 128 135 x 135 x 128 236 310,29 1

3 Ansari HARIS GLW 27.01.91 3 69.7 90 96 98 x 96 120 125 128 128 224 297,90 2

4 Arnel BEKRIC BAD 14.06.91 82 69.4 96 100 102 x 100 117 120 122 x 120 220 293,37 3

5 Thomas SAUERLACHNER RAN 17.01.91 11 72.7 92 96 98 98 112 116 118 x 116 214 277,39 4

6   

7 Cat. -85   

8 Svatobor SEVCIK ROT 12.09.90 43 83.5 75 x 75 82 82 96 101 103 x 101 183 219,89 3

9 Kieran PARKIN SFF 05.05.91 84 77.7 71 77 81 81 95 101 103 103 184 229,59 2

10 Thomas STOCKINGER LOC 19.02.90 48 81.2 100 x 100 105 x 100 118 123 126 x 123 223 271,79 1

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

Chief Referee:
Referee: Brigitte Pfaffenberger
Referee: Robert Friedl

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

11th International Fulda - Austria Date 08. 06. 2012

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament begin 15:40
Boys U23

Lochen, Sporthall end 17:45

Lot Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Johann Klampfer

Eva Kainz

Stefan Bender 

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



begin: 08. 06. 2012
Lochen, Sporthall end: 09. 06. 2012

11th International Fulda - Austria Date:

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament

Rank Team Nat. SUM

1 Rotas Rotava CZE 413
2 Stars for the future GBR 388
3 LV Sachsen Anhalt GER 356
4 TZ Suhl/Schleusingen GER 301
5 Gladiator WLC SCO 165
6 Ginnastica Pavese ITA 116
7 Union Lochen AUT 1097 Union Lochen AUT 109
8 KSC Bad Häring AUT 81
9 ATSV Ranshofen AUT 75

10 KSV Rum AUT 65
10 Union Buchkirchen AUT 53
12 Badener AC AUT 46
13 KSC Brunn AUT 28
13 Ivybridge England ENG 28
15 Slowenien SLO 23
16 ESV W l 2116 ESV Wels AUT 21



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

Born 1999

Dany HAUPT SAA 16.03.99 104 59.5 37 40 42 x 51.63 50 52 55 70.99 95 122.62 1

Eliska PLANKOVA ROT 10.12.99 107 51.4 25 27 x 27 x 36.02 32 34 36 x 48.99 59 85.01 2

Charley CRAIG GLW 20.08.99 102 37.1 30 32 x 32 x 59.28 40 x 40 x 40 x 0.00 0 0.00

Born 1997

Tereza SVATOCHOVA ROT 04.08.97 109 51.5 35 38 40 x 54.67 47 x 50 55 x 71.94 88 126.61 1

Born 1996

Nina EICHHORN BUK 19.01.96 103 60.1 55 x 55 60 x 70.52 63 69 x *** 80.77 118 151.29 1

Jessica REICHMANN SAA 29.07.96 105 52.3 44 47 49 69.62 53 56 58 x 79.56 105 149.18 2

Siomonetta DALL ASTA PAV 11.09.96 124 54.6 43 46 48 x 63.19 53 x 53 56 76.93 102 140.12 3

Anna BALDUZZI PAV 25.10.96 123 51.8 40 45 x 45 x 57.28 48 52 55 78.75 95 136.03 4

Poy FAKHA SFF 08.01.96 119 54.9 42 x 42 45 x 57.46 55 61 x 61 x 75.24 97 132.70 5

Born 1995

Noorin GULAM SFF 06.09.95 120 51.8 39 42 x 43 61.57 49 53 x 53 75.89 96 137.46 1

Tereza CERNA ROT 04.10.95 108 52.6 28 30 32 x 42.43 38 40 42 59.40 72 101.83 2

Born 1993

Justine FEIX SUH 09.09.93 115 71.4 68 71 73 84.45 86 90 92 x 104.12 163 188.57 1

Francesca Negri PAV 05.05.93 125 63.7 52 55 57 x 67.90 62 68 70 x 83.95 123 151.85 2

Dominika LOKINGOVA ROT 06.10.93 110 63.0 48 50 52 x 62.16 55 58 x *** 68.38 105 130.54 3

Alexandria SEHGAL SFF 10.04.93 118 54.4 37 41 44 x 56.48 49 53 x 53 x 67.50 90 123.98 4

Born 1992

Colette WILL GLW 17.11.92 101 47.8 50 53 55 x 81.24 63 66 x 66 x 96.57 116 177.81 1

Petra PAVLIC SLO 03.02.92 113 61.1 53 56 59 74.81 70 75 77 x 95.10 134 169.91 2

Born 1991

Shila PANJAVI SFF 10.04.91 117 55.9 50 54 x 55 74.23 63 69 70 x 93.12 124 167.35 1

Born 1990

Jessica EMBACHER LOC 23.06.90 112 61.8 64 67 70 x 84.33 79 82 85 x 103.21 149 187.54 1

Emily CUSHION SFF 22.06.90 116 66.5 56 60 62 74.59 75 79 x 79 95.04 141 169.63 2

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament begin: 8. 06. 2012

Lot Name TEAM
1. 2.

11th International Fulda - Austria

3. 1.

Date:

2. 3.

Sinclair
Girls bornyearLochen, Sporthall end: 9. 06. 2012

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Justine FEIX SUH 09.09.93 115 71.4 68 71 73 84,45 86 90 92 x 104,12 163 188,57 1

2 Jessica EMBACHER LOC 23.06.90 112 61.8 64 67 70 x 84,33 79 82 85 x 103,21 149 187,54 2

3 Colette WILL GLW 17.11.92 101 47.8 50 53 55 x 81,24 63 66 x 66 x 96,57 116 177,81 3

4 Petra PAVLIC SLO 03.02.92 113 61.1 53 56 59 74,81 70 75 77 x 95,10 134 169,91 4

5 Emily CUSHION SFF 22.06.90 116 66.5 56 60 62 74,59 75 79 x 79 95,04 141 169,63 5

6 Shila PANJAVI SFF 10.04.91 117 55.9 50 54 x 55 74,23 63 69 70 x 93,12 124 167,35 6

7 Francesca Negri PAV 05.05.93 125 63.7 52 55 57 x 67,90 62 68 70 x 83,95 123 151,85 7

8 Nina EICHHORN BUK 19.01.96 103 60.1 55 x 55 60 x 70,52 63 69 x *** 80,77 118 151,29 8

9 Jessica REICHMANN SAA 29.07.96 105 52.3 44 47 49 69,62 53 56 58 x 79,56 105 149,18 9

10 Siomonetta DALL ASTA PAV 11.09.96 124 54.6 43 46 48 x 63,19 53 x 53 56 76,93 102 140,12 10

11 Noorin GULAM SFF 06.09.95 120 51.8 39 42 x 43 61,57 49 53 x 53 75,89 96 137,46 11

12 Anna BALDUZZI PAV 25.10.96 123 51.8 40 45 x 45 x 57,28 48 52 55 78,75 95 136,03 12

13 Poy FAKHA SFF 08.01.96 119 54.9 42 x 42 45 x 57,46 55 61 x 61 x 75,24 97 132,70 13

14 Dominika LOKINGOVA ROT 06.10.93 110 63.0 48 50 52 x 62,16 55 58 x *** 68,38 105 130,54 14

15 Tereza SVATOCHOVA ROT 04.08.97 109 51.5 35 38 40 x 54,67 47 x 50 55 x 71,94 88 126,61 15

16 Alexandria SEHGAL SFF 10.04.93 118 54.4 37 41 44 x 56,48 49 53 x 53 x 67,50 90 123,98 16

17 Dany HAUPT SAA 16.03.99 104 59.5 37 40 42 x 51,63 50 52 55 70,99 95 122,62 17

18 Tereza CERNA ROT 04.10.95 108 52.6 28 30 32 x 42,43 38 40 42 59,40 72 101,83 18

19 Eliska PLANKOVA ROT 10.12.99 107 51.4 25 27 x 27 x 36,02 32 34 36 x 48,99 59 85,01 19

20 Charley CRAIG GLW 20.08.99 102 37.1 30 32 x 32 x 59,28 40 x 40 x 40 x 0,00 0 0,00

Date:

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament begin: 8. 06. 2012

Lot Name TEAM
1. 2.

11th International Fulda - Austria

3. 1. 2. 3.

Sinclair
Girls allLochen, Sporthall end: 9. 06. 2012

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

Born 2000

Marc NIKLAS VOGEL SUH 12.12.00 56 59.0 40 43 45 45.00 52 55 57 x 55.00 100 148.96 1

Billy DANZ SUH 28.10.00 54 36.1 22 24 26 26.00 30 33 36 36.00 62 144.02 2

Stanislav PASTOREK ROT 20.01.00 30 31.0 20 23 x 23 x 20.00 30 32 34 x 32.00 52 138.14 3

Daniel RICHARDSON GLW 23.04.00 8 44.7 30 32 x 32 32.00 38 40 44 x 40.00 72 135.10 4

Jason EPTON GLW 03.07.00 5 54.6 33 36 40 x 36.00 45 48 51 x 48.00 84 132.75 5

Alexander HOHN SUH 22.12.00 57 84.0 41 44 47 47.00 57 60 63 63.00 110 131.78 6

Niklas FELGENTRÄGER SAA 22.03.00 14 47.8 26 28 30 30.00 37 40 43 43.00 73 128.92 7

Timmy THIELE SUH 02.04.00 55 40.2 20 22 24 x 22.00 25 28 31 31.00 53 110.14 8

Mario WALKAM RUM 10.01.00 28 55.9 25 27 29 x 27.00 33 36 38 38.00 65 100.85 9

Joseph KAY GLW 22.07.00 6 57.1 22 24 26 26.00 32 35 x 35 35.00 61 93.12 10

Born 1999

Habibullah AHMADI SFF 09.01.99 78 54.5 39 42 44 x 42.00 52 61 x 61 61.00 103 163.01 1

Benjamin PAUL BUK 15.02.99 10 50.0 36 40 43 x 40.00 49 55 60 x 55.00 95 161.36 2

Jiri SOLLAR ROT 15.06.99 31 44.4 26 30 32 32.00 40 44 46 46.00 78 147.27 3

Robert NITZSCHE SAA 28.06.99 15 38.9 25 27 29 x 27.00 35 38 40 x 38.00 65 139.63 4

Alexander BENDLER SAA 18.07.99 16 54.6 33 36 40 x 36.00 45 48 52 52.00 88 139.07 5

Samuel MAIER RUM 03.10.99 27 49.9 30 33 x 33 x 30.00 35 38 x 38 x 35.00 65 110.60 6

Born 1998

Lukas KRIZ ROT 07.04.98 33 60.3 71 76 80 80.00 87 91 x 95 x 87.00 167 244.84 1

Jakub DRNEC ROT 01.01.98 32 66.0 58 62 65 65.00 76 78 x 78 78.00 143 196.95 2

Max OLDENBURG SUH 19.04.98 58 62.3 55 58 60 60.00 70 73 75 75.00 135 193.39 3

Dominic MEYER SAA 17.07.98 18 74.7 58 61 65 65.00 77 81 85 85.00 150 191.37 4

Philipp GAASENBEEK SUH 03.02.98 59 80.7 55 60 65 65.00 70 75 77 x 75.00 140 171.18 5

Armin RITZER KSC 17.12.98 66 50.0 39 42 44 44.00 50 55 57 x 55.00 99 168.16 6

Kian PANJAVI SFF 06.07.98 76 54.7 43 46 49 49.00 53 55 57 57.00 106 167.28 7

Krystof TOMECZEK ROT 29.09.98 34 52.6 40 43 45 45.00 52 55 57 57.00 102 166.10 8

Marcel SCHMIDT SAA 16.09.98 17 60.5 40 45 48 x 45.00 56 59 61 x 59.00 104 152.11 9

Gurdeep PAUL SFF 07.12.98 77 56.1 39 42 44 44.00 50 58 x 58 x 50.00 94 145.45 10

Bastian KÜHNHOLD SUH 19.10.98 50 66.5 36 39 41 41.00 46 50 53 53.00 94 128.83 11

Lukas WALKAM RUM 23.03.98 29 42.6 27 29 31 x 29.00 33 36 38 x 36.00 65 127.62 12

Born 1997

Ryan BAUGH IVE 30.08.97 81 61.4 79 83 85 85.00 99 105 110 x 105.00 190 274.97 1

Jan KOUNOVSKY ROT 26.02.97 35 79.4 85 90 92 x 90.00 90 100 *** 100.00 190 234.33 2

Felix HARTMANN SAA 22.03.97 20 60.9 53 55 57 57.00 68 71 74 74.00 131 190.69 3

Marco NEBLING SUH 22.06.97 51 66.1 54 58 60 60.00 67 71 74 74.00 134 184.37 4

Fabian POLSTER SUH 12.08.97 61 60.4 47 50 52 52.00 63 67 69 69.00 121 177.18 5

Mario PFAFFENBERGER WEL 23.09.97 45 67.6 49 53 x 53 53.00 63 66 68 68.00 121 164.08 6

Kevin WINTER SAA 22.02.97 19 56.4 42 44 46 x 44.00 55 x 55 58 58.00 102 157.18 7

Eric SCHERLICH SAA 19.12.97 22 82.7 50 55 58 58.00 62 65 70 70.00 128 154.55 8

Patrik HRUBY ROT 31.08.97 36 53.2 50 x 52 x 52 x 0.00 60 62 x 62 62.00 0 0.00

Born 1996

Vaclav MANHART ROT 24.05.96 38 82.0 95 100 x 100 100.00 125 130 133 x 130.00 230 278.90 1

Lukas AUERBACH BRU 07.11.96 2 85.7 88 93 x 93 x 88.00 115 121 126 x 121.00 209 247.93 2

Benjamin BLAß SAA 17.06.96 24 98.3 92 95 97 97.00 115 120 123 x 120.00 217 242.48 3

Patrik PISTA ROT 25.11.96 37 54.2 63 67 70 70.00 75 80 82 82.00 152 241.62 4

Paolo MOISELLO PAV 29.02.96 79 55.1 55 58 60 x 58.00 75 80 85 x 80.00 138 216.54 5

Matthew LAVERY GLW 21.03.96 4 66.0 63 65 68 x 65.00 80 86 91 91.00 156 214.85 6

Louis HAMPTON SFF 17.03.96 72 54.0 51 56 x 56 x 51.00 64 71 75 75.00 126 200.88 7

Michal CSREGE ROT 21.09.96 39 61.9 57 60 61 x 60.00 70 75 80 x 75.00 135 194.25 8

David TOMKINS SFF 18.03.96 71 71.7 55 65 68 x 65.00 73 80 85 x 80.00 145 189.52 9

Daniel SIVAK ROT 23.06.96 40 87.0 65 70 x 70 70.00 75 80 x 80 x 75.00 145 170.79 10

Artur BALSCHICK SUH 01.08.96 62 57.5 40 43 45 45.00 52 55 57 57.00 102 154.88 11

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament begin 8. 06. 2012

Lot Name Team
1. 2.

11th International Fulda - Austria

3. 1.

Date

2. 3.

Sinclair
Men bornyearLochen, Sporthall end 9. 06. 2012

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

Born 1995

Sebastian BERTHOLD SAA 08.09.95 23 67.8 85 90 95 x 90.00 110 115 118 118.00 208 281.51 1

Florian LEITNER KSC 30.09.95 65 68.0 88 92 x 92 x 88.00 113 118 x 118 x 113.00 201 271.51 2

Thomas SAMMER KSC 16.11.95 64 72.0 90 95 x 95 x 90.00 110 114 117 117.00 207 269.86 3

Namatullah AHMADI SFF 01.04.95 74 59.4 64 70 75 75.00 85 100 x 100 x 85.00 160 237.16 4

Lukas STOCKINGER LOC 02.06.95 49 72.9 68 71 73 73.00 85 89 92 92.00 165 213.53 5

Born 1994

Giovanni ROSA PAV 23.10.94 80 66.2 85 90 95 95.00 105 111 118 x 111.00 206 283.17 1

David CSREGE ROT 17.03.94 42 83.1 95 105 110 x 105.00 120 130 140 x 130.00 235 283.06 2

Christian WENZKE SUH 14.06.94 52 63.6 70 75 77 x 75.00 83 87 92 x 87.00 162 228.76 3

Alexander MALCHER SUH 19.05.94 53 103.00 86 x 86 x 86 86.00 105 110 115 x 110.00 196 215.23 4

Ehsan KHUSHKHUI SFF 03.09.94 73 69.2 63 x 63 70 x 63.00 85 90 95 95.00 158 211.07 5

Jaspreet PAUL SFF 27.11.94 75 54.3 45 50 55 x 50.00 60 70 72 x 70.00 120 190.48 6

Born 1993

Simon STRASSER LOC 11.06.93 47 89.2 116 120 x 121 121.00 147 151 155 x 151.00 272 316.66 1

Christian KUHNT SAA 19.10.93 26 84.2 112 116 120 120.00 133 x 133 140 140.00 260 311.11 2

David KAISER SAA 02.05.93 25 68.7 87 90 95 95.00 115 119 125 125.00 220 295.26 3

Patrick DÜRNBERGER RAN 23.06.93 13 85.8 105 x 105 x 105 105.00 130 135 140 140.00 245 290.47 4

Florian REISECKER RAN 19.02.93 12 97.7 115 118 120 120.00 126 131 *** 131.00 251 281.14 5

Stuart HENRY DIPLOCK SFF 26.03.93 68 81.6 80 85 90 x 85.00 100 110 115 115.00 200 243.14 6

Born 1992

Albin PAYLAN BAD 27.01.92 85 69.0 82 86 x 86 x 82.00 100 110 113 x 110.00 192 256.97 1

Mark FITZPATRICK GLW 13.01.92 83 97.3 100 105 x 105 x 100.00 125 135 x 135 x 125.00 225 252.43 2

Born 1991

Adam MATTIUSSI SFF 23.06.91 70 71.00 104 108 112 x 108.00 128 135 x 135 x 128.00 236 310.29 1

Ansari HARIS GLW 27.01.91 3 69.7 90 96 98 x 96.00 120 125 128 128.00 224 297.90 2

Arnel BEKRIC BAD 14.06.91 82 69.4 96 100 102 x 100.00 117 120 122 x 120.00 220 293.37 3

Thomas SAUERLACHNER RAN 17.01.91 11 72.7 92 96 98 98.00 112 116 118 x 116.00 214 277.39 4

Kieran PARKIN SFF 05.05.91 84 77.7 71 77 81 81.00 95 101 103 103.00 184 229.59 5

Born 1990

Thomas STOCKINGER LOC 19.02.90 48 81.2 100 x 100 105 x 100.00 118 123 126 x 123.00 223 271.79 1

Svatobor SEVCIK ROT 12.09.90 43 83.5 75 x 75 82 82.00 96 101 103 x 101.00 183 219.89 2

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament begin 8. 06. 2012

Lot Name Team
1. 2.

11th International Fulda - Austria

3. 1.

Date

2. 3.
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Men bornyearLochen, Sporthall end 9. 06. 2012
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Simon STRASSER LOC 11.06.93 47 89.2 116 120 x 121 121,00 147 151 155 x 151,00 272 316,66 1

2 Christian KUHNT SAA 19.10.93 26 84.2 112 116 120 120,00 133 x 133 140 140,00 260 311,11 2

3 Adam MATTIUSSI SFF 23.06.91 70 71,00 104 108 112 x 108,00 128 135 x 135 x 128,00 236 310,29 3

4 Ansari HARIS GLW 27.01.91 3 69.7 90 96 98 x 96,00 120 125 128 128,00 224 297,90 4

5 David KAISER SAA 02.05.93 25 68.7 87 90 95 95,00 115 119 125 125,00 220 295,26 5

6 Arnel BEKRIC BAD 14.06.91 82 69.4 96 100 102 x 100,00 117 120 122 x 120,00 220 293,37 6

7 Patrick DÜRNBERGER RAN 23.06.93 13 85.8 105 x 105 x 105 105,00 130 135 140 140,00 245 290,47 7

8 Giovanni ROSA PAV 23.10.94 80 66.2 85 90 95 95,00 105 111 118 x 111,00 206 283,17 8

9 David CSREGE ROT 17.03.94 42 83.1 95 105 110 x 105,00 120 130 140 x 130,00 235 283,06 9

10 Sebastian BERTHOLD SAA 08.09.95 23 67.8 85 90 95 x 90,00 110 115 118 118,00 208 281,51 10

11 Sebastian BERTHOLD SAA 08.09.95 23 67.8 85 90 95 x 90,00 110 115 118 118,00 208 281,51 11

12 Florian REISECKER RAN 19.02.93 12 97.7 115 118 120 120,00 126 131 *** 131,00 251 281,14 12

13 Vaclav MANHART ROT 24.05.96 38 82.0 95 100 x 100 100,00 125 130 133 x 130,00 230 278,90 13

14 Vaclav MANHART ROT 24.05.96 38 82.0 95 100 x 100 100,00 125 130 133 x 130,00 230 278,90 14

15 Thomas SAUERLACHNER RAN 17.01.91 11 72.7 92 96 98 98,00 112 116 118 x 116,00 214 277,39 15

16 Ryan BAUGH IVE 30.08.97 81 61.4 79 83 85 85,00 99 105 110 x 105,00 190 274,97 16

17 Thomas STOCKINGER LOC 19.02.90 48 81.2 100 x 100 105 x 100,00 118 123 126 x 123,00 223 271,79 17

18 Florian LEITNER KSC 30.09.95 65 68.0 88 92 x 92 x 88,00 113 118 x 118 x 113,00 201 271,51 18

19 Florian LEITNER KSC 30.09.95 65 68.0 88 92 x 92 x 88,00 113 118 x 118 x 113,00 201 271,51 19

20 Thomas SAMMER KSC 16.11.95 64 72.0 90 95 x 95 x 90,00 110 114 117 117,00 207 269,86 20

21 Thomas SAMMER KSC 16.11.95 64 72.0 90 95 x 95 x 90,00 110 114 117 117,00 207 269,86 21

22 Albin PAYLAN BAD 27.01.92 85 69.0 82 86 x 86 x 82,00 100 110 113 x 110,00 192 256,97 22

23 Mark FITZPATRICK GLW 13.01.92 83 97.3 100 105 x 105 x 100,00 125 135 x 135 x 125,00 225 252,43 23

24 Lukas AUERBACH BRU 07.11.96 2 85.7 88 93 x 93 x 88,00 115 121 126 x 121,00 209 247,93 24

25 Lukas AUERBACH BRU 07.11.96 2 85.7 88 93 x 93 x 88,00 115 121 126 x 121,00 209 247,93 25

26 Lukas KRIZ ROT 07.04.98 33 60.3 71 76 80 80,00 87 91 x 95 x 87,00 167 244,84 26

27 Stuart HENRY DIPLOCK SFF 26.03.93 68 81.6 80 85 90 x 85,00 100 110 115 115,00 200 243,14 27

28 Benjamin BLAß SAA 17.06.96 24 98.3 92 95 97 97,00 115 120 123 x 120,00 217 242,48 28

29 Benjamin BLAß SAA 17.06.96 24 98.3 92 95 97 97,00 115 120 123 x 120,00 217 242,48 29

30 Patrik PISTA ROT 25.11.96 37 54.2 63 67 70 70,00 75 80 82 82,00 152 241,62 30

31 Namatullah AHMADI SFF 01.04.95 74 59.4 64 70 75 75,00 85 100 x 100 x 85,00 160 237,16 31

32 Jan KOUNOVSKY ROT 26.02.97 35 79.4 85 90 92 x 90,00 90 100 *** 100,00 190 234,33 32

33 Jan KOUNOVSKY ROT 26.02.97 35 79.4 85 90 92 x 90,00 90 100 *** 100,00 190 234,33 33

34 Kieran PARKIN SFF 05.05.91 84 77.7 71 77 81 81,00 95 101 103 103,00 184 229,59 34

35 Christian WENZKE SUH 14.06.94 52 63.6 70 75 77 x 75,00 83 87 92 x 87,00 162 228,76 35

36 Svatobor SEVCIK ROT 12.09.90 43 83.5 75 x 75 82 82,00 96 101 103 x 101,00 183 219,89 36

37 Paolo MOISELLO PAV 29.02.96 79 55.1 55 58 60 x 58,00 75 80 85 x 80,00 138 216,54 37

38 Alexander MALCHER SUH 19.05.94 53 103,00 86 x 86 x 86 86,00 105 110 115 x 110,00 196 215,23 38

39 Matthew LAVERY GLW 21.03.96 4 66.0 63 65 68 x 65,00 80 86 91 91,00 156 214,85 39

40 Matthew LAVERY GLW 21.03.96 4 66.0 63 65 68 x 65,00 80 86 91 91,00 156 214,85 40

41 Lukas STOCKINGER LOC 02.06.95 49 72.9 68 71 73 73,00 85 89 92 92,00 165 213,53 41

42 Lukas STOCKINGER LOC 02.06.95 49 72.9 68 71 73 73,00 85 89 92 92,00 165 213,53 42

43 Ehsan KHUSHKHUI SFF 03.09.94 73 69.2 63 x 63 70 x 63,00 85 90 95 95,00 158 211,07 43

44 Louis HAMPTON SFF 17.03.96 72 54.0 51 56 x 56 x 51,00 64 71 75 75,00 126 200,88 44

45 Jakub DRNEC ROT 01.01.98 32 66.0 58 62 65 65,00 76 78 x 78 78,00 143 196,95 45

46 Michal CSREGE ROT 21.09.96 39 61.9 57 60 61 x 60,00 70 75 80 x 75,00 135 194,25 46

47 Max OLDENBURG SUH 19.04.98 58 62.3 55 58 60 60,00 70 73 75 75,00 135 193,39 47

48 Dominic MEYER SAA 17.07.98 18 74.7 58 61 65 65,00 77 81 85 85,00 150 191,37 48

49 Felix HARTMANN SAA 22.03.97 20 60.9 53 55 57 57,00 68 71 74 74,00 131 190,69 49

50 Jaspreet PAUL SFF 27.11.94 75 54.3 45 50 55 x 50,00 60 70 72 x 70,00 120 190,48 50

51 David TOMKINS SFF 18.03.96 71 71.7 55 65 68 x 65,00 73 80 85 x 80,00 145 189,52 51

52 David TOMKINS SFF 18.03.96 71 71.7 55 65 68 x 65,00 73 80 85 x 80,00 145 189,52 52

53 Marco NEBLING SUH 22.06.97 51 66.1 54 58 60 60,00 67 71 74 74,00 134 184,37 53

54 Marco NEBLING SUH 22.06.97 51 66.1 54 58 60 60,00 67 71 74 74,00 134 184,37 54

55 Fabian POLSTER SUH 12.08.97 61 60.4 47 50 52 52,00 63 67 69 69,00 121 177,18 55

56 Philipp GAASENBEEK SUH 03.02.98 59 80.7 55 60 65 65,00 70 75 77 x 75,00 140 171,18 56

57 Daniel SIVAK ROT 23.06.96 40 87.0 65 70 x 70 70,00 75 80 x 80 x 75,00 145 170,79 57

58 Daniel SIVAK ROT 23.06.96 40 87.0 65 70 x 70 70,00 75 80 x 80 x 75,00 145 170,79 58

59 Armin RITZER KSC 17.12.98 66 50.0 39 42 44 44,00 50 55 57 x 55,00 99 168,16 59

60 Kian PANJAVI SFF 06.07.98 76 54.7 43 46 49 49,00 53 55 57 57,00 106 167,28 60

61 Krystof TOMECZEK ROT 29.09.98 34 52.6 40 43 45 45,00 52 55 57 57,00 102 166,10 61

62 Mario PFAFFENBERGER WEL 23.09.97 45 67.6 49 53 x 53 53,00 63 66 68 68,00 121 164,08 62

63 Mario PFAFFENBERGER WEL 23.09.97 45 67.6 49 53 x 53 53,00 63 66 68 68,00 121 164,08 63

64 Habibullah AHMADI SFF 09.01.99 78 54.5 39 42 44 x 42,00 52 61 x 61 61,00 103 163,01 64

65 Benjamin PAUL BUK 15.02.99 10 50.0 36 40 43 x 40,00 49 55 60 x 55,00 95 161,36 65

66 Kevin WINTER SAA 22.02.97 19 56.4 42 44 46 x 44,00 55 x 55 58 58,00 102 157,18 66

67 Artur BALSCHICK SUH 01.08.96 62 57.5 40 43 45 45,00 52 55 57 57,00 102 154,88 67

68 Eric SCHERLICH SAA 19.12.97 22 82.7 50 55 58 58,00 62 65 70 70,00 128 154,55 68

69 Eric SCHERLICH SAA 19.12.97 22 82.7 50 55 58 58,00 62 65 70 70,00 128 154,55 69

70 Marcel SCHMIDT SAA 16.09.98 17 60.5 40 45 48 x 45,00 56 59 61 x 59,00 104 152,11 70

71 Marc NIKLAS VOGEL SUH 12.12.00 56 59.0 40 43 45 45,00 52 55 57 x 55,00 100 148,96 71

72 Jiri SOLLAR ROT 15.06.99 31 44.4 26 30 32 32,00 40 44 46 46,00 78 147,27 72

73 Gurdeep PAUL SFF 07.12.98 77 56.1 39 42 44 44,00 50 58 x 58 x 50,00 94 145,45 73

74 Billy DANZ SUH 28.10.00 54 36.1 22 24 26 26,00 30 33 36 36,00 62 144,02 74

75 Robert NITZSCHE SAA 28.06.99 15 38.9 25 27 29 x 27,00 35 38 40 x 38,00 65 139,63 75

76 Alexander BENDLER SAA 18.07.99 16 54.6 33 36 40 x 36,00 45 48 52 52,00 88 139,07 76

77 Stanislav PASTOREK ROT 20.01.00 30 31.0 20 23 x 23 x 20,00 30 32 34 x 32,00 52 138,14 77

78 Daniel RICHARDSON GLW 23.04.00 8 44.7 30 32 x 32 32,00 38 40 44 x 40,00 72 135,10 78

79 Jason EPTON GLW 03.07.00 5 54.6 33 36 40 x 36,00 45 48 51 x 48,00 84 132,75 79

80 Alexander HOHN SUH 22.12.00 57 84.0 41 44 47 47,00 57 60 63 63,00 110 131,78 80

81 Niklas FELGENTRÄGER SAA 22.03.00 14 47.8 26 28 30 30,00 37 40 43 43,00 73 128,92 81

82 Bastian KÜHNHOLD SUH 19.10.98 50 66.5 36 39 41 41,00 46 50 53 53,00 94 128,83 82

83 Lukas WALKAM RUM 23.03.98 29 42.6 27 29 31 x 29,00 33 36 38 x 36,00 65 127,62 83

84 Samuel MAIER RUM 03.10.99 27 49.9 30 33 x 33 x 30,00 35 38 x 38 x 35,00 65 110,60 84

85 Timmy THIELE SUH 02.04.00 55 40.2 20 22 24 x 22,00 25 28 31 31,00 53 110,14 85

86 Mario WALKAM RUM 10.01.00 28 55.9 25 27 29 x 27,00 33 36 38 38,00 65 100,85 86

87 Joseph KAY GLW 22.07.00 6 57.1 22 24 26 26,00 32 35 x 35 35,00 61 93,12 87

88 Patrik HRUBY ROT 31.08.97 36 53.2 50 x 52 x 52 x 0,00 60 62 x 62 62,00 0 0,00 88

Date

U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament begin 8. 06. 2012

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

11th International Fulda - Austria

3. 1. 2. 3.

Sinclair all

Lochen, Sporthall end 9. 06. 2012

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2005 bis 31.12.2008 www.gewichtheben.net
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